Name of Redevelopment Agency: Redding Redevelopment Agency

Project Area(s}

Midtown Project Area

ENFORCEABLE OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE
Per AB 26 - Section 34167 and 34169 (*}

Page 1 of 2 Pages

Project Name / Debt Obligation

Payee

Description

Total Quistanding
Debt or Obkgation

Total Due During
Fisgal Year

Payments by month***

Jan-12

Feb-12

Mar-12

Apr-12

May-12

Jun-12

Total

1}{ Tax administration fees

Shasta County

County admin fees

1,653

1,653.00

1,663.00

2)|Loan from City of Redding

City of Redding

Repayment of bonds-parking structure

660,936

46,108

46,108.00

46,108.00

3y Loan from City of Redding

City of Redding

Debt from purchase parking lot

738,703

20)

22)

23)

24)

25)

28)

27

28)

29)

30

Totals - This Page
Totals - Other Obligations - Page 2
Grand total - All Pages

3 1400639

$ 47,761

$

1,653.00

$

46,108.00

47,761.00

$ 873,545

3 235817

(&

$ 2,074,184

$ 283,578

$

1,653.00

s ilen len

$

46,108.00

a6 140 J60 166 1o |65 [0 |65 199 |60 |40 |68 [6P |60 |4A [6R |60 |60 42 |07 (4R 145 |69 |67 6P |49 |60 160 (4 (68 |40 |68 [&n

47,761.00

o+ All gayment amounts are estimates




Name of Redevelopment Agency: Redding Redevelopment Agency

Project Area(s)

Midtown Project Area

OTHER OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE
Per AB 26 - Section 34167 and 34169 (%)

Page 2 of 2 Pages

Project Name / Debt Obligation

Payee

Description

Tofal Qutstanding
Debt or Obligation

Total Due During

Paymaents by month***

Fiscal Year

Jan-12

Feb-12

Mar-12

Apr-12 May-12

Jun-12

Taotal

Housing Fund Deficit

City housing fund

Repayment for housing fund

673,545

235,817

17

18)

19)

20)

21

22)

23)

24)

25)

26)

27

28)

€ 145 J6R 167 (€5 140 (60 [66 (4P |86 |49 |6 (69 [0 162 |08 (WA €0 (4 |48 |40 165 1o |43 9 [OD |4 |8

29)

30)

Totals - Other Obligations

|s 673545 | §

235817 | $

Aad

AN payment amounts are gstimates




